70 – 400W PS | HPS
HID Flood Lights
250 – 1000W PS | HPS
HID Flood Lights
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing
• Hinged Face Frame
• One Piece Aluminum Reflector
• ½" Heavy Duty Knuckle
• UL Listed for Ground Mounting
FEATURES
9" Die Cast Rectangular
FL Series
     BALLAST
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS TYPE LAMP
 Pulse Start
 FL-70MHQPK 70 watt PS Quad HX-NPF MH70/U/M
 FL-100MHQPK 100 watt PS Quad HX-NPF MH100/U/M
 High Pressure Sodium
 FL-70HPK 70 watt HPS 120 R-NPF C70S62/M
 FL-100HPK 100 watt HPS 120 R-NPF C100S54/M
 FL-150HPK 150 watt HPS 120 R-NPF C150S55/M
ORDERING INFORMATION
9" Die Cast Square
FLM Series
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing
• Hinged Face Frame
• Tempered Glass Lens
• ½" Heavy Duty Knuckle or Slipfitter
• UL Listed for Ground Mounting
FEATURES
     BALLAST
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS TYPE LAMP
 Pulse Start
 FLM-70MHQPK 70 watt PS Quad HX-HPF MH70/U/M
 FLM-100MHQPK 100 watt PS Quad HX-HPF MH100/U/M
 FLM-150PQPK 150 watt PS Quad  HX-HPF MS150/U/M
 High Pressure Sodium
 FLM-150HQPK 150 watt HPS Quad HX-HPF C150S55/M
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing
• Hinged Face Frame
• Trunion Mount
• Uses Standard Size Lamp
• Pre-wired with Cord
FEATURES
     BALLAST
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS TYPE LAMP
 Pulse Start
 FLDX-250PQPK 250 watt PS Quad CWA MS250/H
 FLDX-320PQPK 320 watt PS Quad CWA MS320/H
 FLDX-400PQPK 400 watt PS Quad CWA MS400/H
 FLDX-400P5PK 400 watt PS 5-Tap CWA MS400/H
 High Pressure Sodium
 FLDX-400H5PK 400 watt HPS 5-Tap CWA C400S51
For Slipfitter Add Suffix “S”
ORDERING INFORMATION
16" Die Cast Compact
FLDX Series
16" Die Cast Flood Light
FLL Series
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing
• Hinged Face Frame
• Tempered Glass Lens
• High Output Reflector
• UL Listed for Ground Mounting
• Pre-wired with Cord
FEATURES
     BALLAST
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS TYPE LAMP
 Pulse Start
 FLL-250PQPK 250 watt PS Quad CWA MS250/H
 FLL-400PQPK 400 watt PS Quad CWA MS400/H
 FLL-400P5PK 400 watt PS 5-Tap CWA MS400/H
For Slipfitter Add Suffix “S”
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing
• Hinged Face Frame
• Tempered Glass Lens
• High Output Reflector
• UL Listed for Ground Mounting
• Pre-wired with Cord
FEATURES
23" Die Cast Flood Light
FLLX Series
     BALLAST
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS TYPE LAMP
 Pulse Start
 FLLX-1000P5T 1000 watt Pulse Start w/ Trunion 5-Tap CWA No lamp
 FLLX-1000P5S 1000 watt Pulse Start w/ Slipfitter 5-Tap CWA No lamp
 High Pressure Sodium
 FLLX-1000HQPKT 1000 watt HPS w/ Trunion Quad CWA C1000S52
 FLLX-1000HQPKS 1000 watt HPS w/ Slipfitter Quad CWA C1000S52
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION FINISH
 210-001 FL Face Frame Assembly Bronze
 210-004 FLM Face Frame Assembly Bronze
Face Frame Assemblies
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION FINISH
 FP19BL 17 ½" Pedestal w/ 1 Piece Molded Cap; Black
  ½" Threaded NPS for Fixture Mounting
 280-032 Adjustable Post Top Fitter  Bronze
  ½" Threaded Apertures
 320-035BZ Slipfitter for FLDX Bronze
 280-016-1 Slipfitter for FLL Bronze
Mounting
95